Per serving

Brand
Product SKU
Product Description
Size
HFSS Score
Country of Manufacture
Unit gross weight (g)
Case gross weight (g)
Unit Net Weight (g)
Case Net Weight (g)
Unit Depth (mm)
Unit Width (mm)
Unit Height (mm)
Case Depth (mm)
Case Width (mm)
Case Height (mm)
Units per Case

Storage Instructions

Ingredients

May Contain
Energy
Fat
of which saturates
Carbohydrate
of which sugars
Fibre
Protein
Salt
Energy
Fat
of which saturates
Carbohydrate

of which sugars
Fibre
Protein
Salt

Description

Deliciously Ella

DEANB3612

Almond Nut Butter Bites 36g

36g

0

UK

41

492

36

432

75

125

32

250

125

95

12

Store in a cool, dry place away from heat source and direct
sunlight

Dates, Almond Butter (28%), Almonds (17%), Cacao (7%),
Coconut Qil, Salt.

May contain other Nuts and Peanuts

1882kJ / 450kcal

27

4

37.3

334

9.6

12.5

0.03

678kJ/162kcal

9.7

14

13.4

12

3.5

4.5

0.01

Chocolatey nutty balls with a creamy almond butter centre.
Made with just six natural ingredients, these bites are healthy,
delicious and great on the go.




