	Brand	Deliciously Ella
	Product SKU	DEANB3612
	Product Description	Almond Nut Butter Bites 36g
	Size	36g
	HFSS Score	0
	Country of Manufacture	UK
	Unit gross weight (g)	41
	Case gross weight (g)	492
	Unit Net Weight (g)	36
	Case Net Weight (g)	432
	Unit Depth (mm)	75
	Unit Width (mm)	125
	Unit Height (mm)	32
	<u> </u>	250
	Case Depth (mm)	
	Case Width (mm)	125
	Case Height (mm)	95
	Units per Case	12
	Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from heat source and direct
		sunlight
	Ingredients	Dates, Almond Butter (28%), Almonds (17%), Cacao (7%),
	May Cantain	Coconut Oil, Salt.
	May Contain	May contain other Nuts and Peanuts
Per 100g	Energy	1882kJ / 450kcal 27
	Fat	4
	of which saturates	
	Carbohydrate	37.3
	of which sugars	33.4
	Fibre	9.6 12.5
	Protein Salt	0.03
		678kJ/162kcal
Per serving	Energy Fat	9.7
	of which saturates	1.4
	Carbohydrate	13.4
	of which sugars	12
	Fibre	3.5
	Protein	4.5
	Salt	0.01
	Sait	Chocolatey nutty balls with a creamy almond butter centre.
	Description	Made with just six natural ingredients, these bites are healthy,
		delicious and great on the go.
		מכווטוטעט מווע צו כמנ טוו נווכ צט.